
4+..

09-11-2021. Other particulars of the bid may

(http : /epro c. raj asthan. gov. in,http : /sppp. raj . nic. in)

departmental website.

TENDER NOTICE,.Iz

Bid for Miscellaneous work, MLSU are invited from interested bidders upto at 5.00 P.M. on

be visited on the procurement portal

of the state and www.mlsu.ac.in

Copy to:- fvl l- :juKHADlA tJr:li/[t{c;fv
(1) The Registrar, M.L.S.U., Udaipur for kind information.

@ The Comptroller, M.L.S.U., Udaipur for kind information.
(3) The Director, Computer Center M.L.S.U., Udaipur
(4) The Member of Tender Commiffee E.O., Sr.A.O., M.L.S.U., Udaipur.
(5) J.En. (S.F.S.B.), E.O., M.L.S.U., Udaipw for N/A.

l-jDAlF!-lR

(6) Jr.Asst., E.O., M.L.S.U., Udaipur for N/A. Jr.Asst.will monitor the tender work &progress report time
to time.

(7) Contractor's association, P.W.D. Udaipur, Concerned Firms.

(8) Notice Board. e-

DI\

II.L SUKT{ADIA UNIVERSITY
UDAIPUR

N MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY. UDAIPUR.3 I 3039

Estate @ffloe ffi Fax (0)+912942471900
EXECUTTVE ENGINEER

No. E O/IVIL SU/E.Tender/2021-22 | Zr +
Dated z- 27-10-2021

Nnnman Bhawan



" " ESTATE OFFICE: MOH
(E- TE NDER NOTI CE- I 2, No. EO/M LS U/E-T E NDE R/2 021 -22 |?1DATED : 27 -10-2021)

iqHl{e.n norqrq tE frTtrr
3il. HITTIflT :-
(1) vturserFT Tr*FR fuil fut{r.r (trq-m) d orgtm 1oo.oo are t 2oo.oo FTrcr il.r d rrqq ord w

dtfqr{rd v${rt€ q-qfr qq zoo.oo arq t srfo' d ?Frd w dne qqTfrfrd-vrr trdfr etwr$
qrilrft 

t

(2) F fr frfrqr q\ rflq,t{ qt{i \q Rqr orqq e-drt ftwil zr-{i d TTrrftT sTDoR ffiffdwltrwf,f d
ww gtrn t t qn.fr.sq,q.-loo o1 wlrsT vrfi qrq dfr t

(3) St{6 gRT ftfrEr qfi erqrrf, {rRr, t'sr .bts qq tiRtq €rqfrrel, einerdqrTqd dt N qri qrfr

,,, * d tnrd + frq s soo /- w $RI s,bo,oo cr€r w @r

,*eqffiq g sq66a tud# #;,'i}Gffi ffi ffi
NEFT/RTGS etc. Hrqr qqr elqx frtrq{ dqr qrqrqo t eiqen frf4qr rfiqilq qfr of qrtfr:-

(D to ot qrq:- I.C.I.C.I. Bank (ii) d'qt flEf:- University Campus,Udaipur
(iii) g.g.d FI ;IIrT:- Estate Officer,M.L.S. UNMRSITY, UDAIPUR
(iv) or€ EIrdI *iqqr:- 694201701553 (v) IFSC Code:- ICIC 0006942

e. Rdtrr srq%+€ :-
(1) frftqr or frwvr ftu{r5{ffi t'-

fr.
€. ord or frqwr

srgqrfu dlln
s. F|r€t

qftR vfu rn.
frffi go r.
+GSTI8% ord 3rqfr

%% 2%
I Supply and Fixing steel railing at various

places 9,75 4875,00 19500t- 590t- | 5 days

2 Annual Maintenance work of Non-
Residential buildine at various places 9.50 4750.00 | 9000/- 5901- 6 Month

J Annual Maintenance work of Residential
Buildine at various place 9.50 4750,00 19000L 590t- 6 Month

4 S/R work of Residential Building at various
olace

9.00 4500,00 18000/- 590/- 6 Month

) S/R work of Non Residential Building.at
various place 9.00 4500,00 t8000/- 5901- 6 Month

6 Steel work at various places
5.00 2500,00 | 0000/- 590/- 6 Month

28-1F2021 ,1't.00 0y11.202't, 1A.00

28-10-2021, 11.00 0*1't-2021, 17.W

09-11-2021, 17

10-11-202',1, 11.00

(2) do,fiffr Rs d Hrar odrrt€ qftd G g}eqi-€ d'Iri sTrdrwlo t srqen ffififd Rs rfrqilq qff o1, qrtft 
t

(3)(a)trfuererl o1 wq{n eftrfl strq dr{q dfr r strq dr$q sfrqr d rrd{ errFr e}i .n frfun qfdrqr or.rd
t-' ord Fffs il6 qrft Ttft |

(b) ir6ffi frfrqr q wrFET ftfrqrqrdrcrT d frfrq frRer-qe Edq1ffuo rht{ie q Me
wrfnw.eproc.rajasthan.gov.in tr{ frfr{r dffr \ilrdrft | ffi fdrq Trrq qq lffi6 tttra
frRqrcrdrct o) eio.r t qFf, qN RrTr qri.n 

t

(4) ftfsil sqe ol We vv\ nir.eproc.rafasthan.gov.ln qr iqr \d crcildg fuur uTI wrrTr
t r ftftqr lrqr d ftM d ftN d'rTilr qf,{r eerT ftM d srrf,t, tdrT;T, rqRrRrdqn, gr{'T
frftq orqT of rn'xr W RI o-r frfiur, ftqq, qrfi G el-q fuqrur qFfn t I

\nf *frRi T q1 qn EYo,r Rilrt di at ffifo



(6)
(i)

(5) ftfr<rcroreif oi srirfi qrrrrq ftdrT s d ergwn qrRI t-o, qrfr { qqr owroq NEFT/RtGS a1--

qfr fiFqr ss" d qrer .*drg .FtqT srrqq+fi t Qil-drelT fttr{r sftffi TS qn qrn'ft | dEftTrd

Eqrftqr Mqqrcq d q-drfn dffii tg % % Trtfl qrRr €'ft t

{-frefur d fuq ftlrqrrfrI tg fr{n '-Af-r.t t qFr Ai qrd fqftErrdrcif o1 Fd-{ic isr{d 
- 
w\,ltw.epJgc.Jafasthan.goy'i.n -T

qftil-{a . *rr,rT tr.n r sif-rdrfl fdftqT d ,Tr.r'fri d ftTq Cftil-ffi dfiCftt-de gq'Riqq tffifr
G-rooo d c6.- stq 5gj dfqT + ffiPr6 ftff{r d qrqq o.-{i tg EFrq 3n\'.r | ftfucr+ar

t srq oq wot t r fuq fthqrildrcit
ti at silirqqfif,r rS t t

Me e Gftil-ffi Hrfl d qPT rqd fiFII
q-KTrtr ffiot{ T€t frtq qrqi t

(iii)
(iv) ti al ftff{r q're d \+.ifud

'd tr c*rrNt d ennq {
frfrqr qrq 'rfi dfi r qffi€ qfle $f oq eTrqr{{. t t

(v) ot-g ft FfffiTdT Efrfrtr+1 qqr oqi\ t d ssor ftil+fr ft+ilT €
#nt

(vi) dq{ d qqe d sfltrrrfi wrft qffi of r4Tof sq t q*rq gfr-{f,rfl qd o{qr eTrq{{fi t t

iniil orqttqr a,rd d frfrrq v0qfr slq Eli qq fr qrfr frtqr qrhn t

il> frldqr qfir sppp,rafagthai.gov.ln sf drf,{drd E.qrf-sqr M*qrdq, silrgs 01 5dc qT{e

(ii)

urwl,v.mlgu,ac. In w td qr goft t t

(8) erq ff+qur ftfrEr sErn f, sqffiI t t

gTfr{f,T

+r{fla UqGqr friwRqffiq, tKqIIt

C


